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RESOLUTION TO SET 2022 AGENCY MEETING DATES 
 
 WHEREAS, the East Brunswick Redevelopment Agency has the responsibility to meet on a regular 
basis to best achieve its mission.  

 
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED the Redevelopment Agency hereby grants its approval for the 

following dates to be designated as meetings of the Redevelopment Agency to be held at 8:00 PM in the 
Municipal Complex at 1 Civic Center Drive, East Brunswick, New Jersey, unless otherwise noted.  

 
Monday, January 3, 2022 – Reorganization 
Monday, January 31, 2022   

Monday, February 7, 2022 
Monday, March 7, 2022 
Monday, March 21, 2022 
Monday, April 4, 2022 
Monday, April 18, 2022 
Monday, May 2, 2022 
Monday, May 16, 2022   
Monday, June 6, 2022 

Monday, July 18, 2022 
Monday, August 1, 2022 
Monday, August 15, 2022 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 (Large Conference Room) 

Monday, October 3, 2022 
Monday, October 17, 2022 
Monday, November 7, 2022 
Monday, November 21, 2022 
Monday, December 5, 2022 

 
 
CERTIFICATIONS: 

 
_________________________________________                  _________________________________  
Michael Hughes, Executive Director    James Wendell, Chairman  
 
 
______________________________ 
Attorney 

 
 

 

 
 

RECORD VOTE OF AGENCY ON FINAL PASSAGE 
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X • Indicates Vote.                 

 
NV • Not Voting 

 
Ab • Absent 

 



 

This is to certify that this is a true and compared copy of a resolution adopted by the East Brunswick Redevelopment 

Agency on ___________________________________________, 2021. 

 

 

__________________________________________ 

Loren Morace, Agency Clerk 

 


